1T/PC PRT Contact Temperature Sensor Data Sheet TA101080A Issue 2/A 17/01/05
Data Sheet
T/PC
PRT Contact Temperature Sensor
T/PC PRT Contact Temperature Sensor
Features
• PT100 accuracy
• Simple 2 wire connection

AUX+ (+24V).
Full installation details are given in the T/PC installation instructions TG100508A.
ORDER CODES
T/PC/-40 PRT contact sensor with jubilee clip (-40 °C to +50 °C, -40 °F to +122 °F)
T/PC/40 PRT contact sensor with jubilee clip (-10 °C to +40 °C, +14 °F to +104 °F)
T/PC/110 PRT contact sensor with jubilee clip (-10 °C to +110 °C, +14 °F to +230 °F)
T/PC/160 PRT contact sensor with jubilee clip (-10 °C to +160 °C, +14 °F to +320 °F)
T/PC Data Sheet
4 T/PC PRT Contact Temperature Sensor Data Sheet TA101080A Issue 2/A 17/01/05
Trend Control Systems Ltd reserves the right to revise this publication from time to time and make changes to the content
hereof without obligation to notify any person of such revisions or changes.